OF 1 PTC-1595 09-19-	
DMB N \neg 9651-0011 (exp. 4/94) ab settings $\Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \forall \forall \forall$	S. 38.03 Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate 10146	1496 attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Peter R. Fenner	
2	Name: 4 Eagle Magic, LLC
1.57° k	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🔲 Yes 🔀 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
🔄 Assignment 🔲 Merger	Street Address: 600 Goodwin Drive
Other	City: <u>Richardson</u> State: <u>TX</u> ZIP: <u>75081</u>
Execution Date: August 1, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🛛 🔤 Yes 🔯 No
Additional numbers atta	5,095,480
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Marc A. Hubbard	10.00
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ <u>40.00</u>
Internal Address: Munsch Hardt Kopf & Harr, P.C.	🗴 Enclosed
4000 Fountain Place	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1445 Ross Avenue	8. Deposit account number:
City: Dallas State: TX ZIP: 75202-2790	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform the original document. <u>Marc A. Hubbard</u> Name of Person Signing	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
	over sheet, attachments, and document:
9/18/2000 DNGUYEN 00000365 5095480 Mail documents to be recorded with Commissioner of Patents & Washingto	n required cover sheet information to: Trademarks, Box Assignments In, D.C. 20231 PTO1595Recordation Form Cover Sheet - page 1 of 3)

PATENT REEL: 011064 FRAME: 0464

••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	PTO/SB/41 (8-96 Approved for use through 9/30/98. OMB 0651-0027 Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE prespond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.
ASSIGNMENT OF P	
Whereas, I, Peter R. Fenner	Richardson, Texas
•	ed States Patent for an improvement in Shared Communications Media Networks
No. 5,095,480 , dated Mar	ch 10, 1992; and whereas, I am now the sole
owner of said patent, and, 4 Eagle Magic, LL Whereas,	С
ofRichardson, Texas	75081
600 Goodwin Drive	se post office address is
	Texas 75081
Now, therefore, in consideration of the st	itle and interest in the same; um of $\frac{1}{2}$ dollars (\$ 12.22), the receipt whereof
is acknowledged, and other good and val	luable consideration, I, the patentee, by these presents
do sell, assign and transfer unto said assi	gnee the entire right, title and interest in and to the said
Patent aforesaid; the same to be held	and enjoyed by the said assignee for his own use and
behoof, and for his legal representatives	s and assigns, to the full end of the term for which said
Patent is granted, as fully and entirely	y as the same would have been held by me had this
assignment and sale not been made.	Ĺ Ĺ.
Executed this	day of // 1/1/1/ . 19 2020
at Dallas pex	$\alpha \beta \beta$
	July K tunner
State of $\mathcal{L}(\mathcal{U}, \mathcal{L})$ County of $\mathcal{D}(\mathcal{U}, \mathcal{U})$ SS: $\mathcal{D}(\mathcal{U}, \mathcal{U})$ Before me personally appeared said \mathcal{L}	(Signature)
and agknowledged the foregoing instrument of AUGL51, 19 AUO	to be his free act and deed this <u>121</u> day
JESSE PARRAINE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES October 16, 2001	(Notary Public)

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the indivdual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

RECORDED: 08/28/2000